
September 3, 2020   

        StFX Bachelor of Education Calendar of Events 2020-2021 

 
 

FALL 2020  

Thur Sept 10 School of Education Meeting 
Student Society Executive Meeting 

Fri Sept 11 Year 1 & 2 Orientation Virtual Meeting  9:00-12:00 

Mon Sept 14 Classes Begin @ 8:15 am 

Fri Sept 18 Last day for course changes 

Thur Oct 1 Teacher Certification Meeting Yr 2 Students  

Mon Oct 12 Thanksgiving Day – no classes 

Fri Oct 16 Year 1 & 2 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT DAY 

Thur Oct 22 Fall Pause 

Fri Oct 23 Year 1 & 2 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT DAY NSTU Conference Day 

Mon Oct 26 Practicum Placements Announced 

Mon Nov 2 DEADLINE to submit teacher certification documents (Yr 2 students) 

Tue Nov 10 Last day of classes 

Wed Nov 11 Remembrance Day - Public School Holiday 

Thur Nov 12 Building Bridges Transition to Field Experience (Attendance Mandatory) 

Mon Nov 16 Field Experience Begins 
Mentorship In-services 

Thur Dec 3 X Ring Day 

Tue Dec 22 Last Day of Student Teaching before the holiday break  
Professors to submit term grades by 9:00 am 

 

WINTER 2021  

Mon Jan 11 First Day of classes following holiday break 

Fri Jan 15 Year 2 Mock Job Fair 
Last day for course changes 

Mon Jan 18 Year 2 NS School Board Open House 
Year 2 NSTU Contract Session  7:00pm – 9:00 pm  (Attendance Mandatory) 

Sat/Sun Jan 23 & 24 National and International Job Fair  

Fri Jan 29 Faculty Admissions File Review Day 

Wed Feb 10 Year 1 Program Evaluation 

Thur Feb 11 Winter Pause 

Mon Feb 15 Heritage Day Holiday 

Fri Feb 19 Year 1 & 2 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT DAY 

Wed Mar 10 Last day of classes 

Thur Mar 11 Year I Synthesis Day Student Conference   (Attendance mandatory) 
Year II Annual Mock Council   9:00 am – 12:00 pm (Attendance mandatory) 

Mar 15-19 March Break 

Mon Mar 22 First day of Field Experience 

Fri  Apr 2 Good Friday Holiday 

Mon  Apr 5 Easter Monday Holiday (Public Schools) 
University resumes normal hours of operation 

Wed Apr 28 Yr 1 & 2 Students - Last day of Field Experience 

Sat May 1 Yr 2 Students – Encaenia Ceremony 2:30 pm 

Sun May 2 Spring Convocation 

 

 


